
PUTNAM COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER 2017 Interim Tax Roll PROPERTY RECORD CARD VID 77958 PRINTED 07/13/2017 19:37:27 CARD 1 OF 1

Parcel
Owner
Mailing

911
Description

Orig Parcel
Exemption Amount Remainder Owner % Applied To

Improvement Value
OBXF Value
Land Value
Market Value
Just Value CU
CU Value
Market Adjusted

Use Code
Improvements
Location
Total Acres
Zoning
FLUM

Parcel Value Breakdown
Taxing Assessed Minus(-) Taxable
District Limited Exemptions Value

Parcel Sales Data
Book Page Instrument Month Year QSCD Price

Outbuildings and Extra Features
Line Code Units Length Width Sq Ft Rate Value

Primary Improvement

Desc

Class

Type

Adj Base Rate

Base Sq Ft

% Good

Quality

Dep Rate

Yr Built

Eff Yr Built

Obs Cond

Replace Cost

Dep Rep Cost

Title No.

Model

RP No. or Tag

Length

Width

Lot #

Bed/Bath

Attachments

Account

Substructure

Floor System

Exterior Walls

Height In Feet

Party Wall %

Sub Frame

Roof Framing

Roof Cover

Bed/Bath

Cabinet & Mill

Floor Finish

Interior Finish

Paint & Decor

Plumbing Fixt

Bath Tile

Heating & Air

Electrical

Corners

Improvement Area & Additions
Desc % Rate Rate Sq Ft Cost

Land Lines
Depth Depth Corner Depth CU Unit Just Taxable

Line Code Chart In Feet Factor Factor Cond Unit Price Adj Unit Price Units Just Value Price CU Value Value CU Value

35-10-24-0000-0040-0000
TRUSTEES OF THE BAPTIST CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST A/K/A OAK RIDGE CHAPEL
PO BOX 975
INTERLACHEN, FL 32148

0 Unassigned Location RE,   []
35/10/24 340 A S 1/2 OF SW 1/4, OF NE
1/4, S 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF, NW1/4, E1/2 OF
SW1/4, NW1/4, OF SW1/4, SE1/4 (EX OR210,
P461 RD OR375 P613 OR362, P971 OR398
P1527 OR398 P1551, PT OF S1/2 OF S1/2 OF
N1/2, (UNRECORDED AGREEMENT), OR398 (More Description on File)

$0
$0

$900
$900

$900

00000
0
Putnam County
0.15
AG
A1

St Johns River WMD $900 $0 $900
Fire MSTU $900 $0 $900
County $900 $0 $900
School $900 $0 $900

1428 1688 SWD Dec 2015 01 I $100
1427 1657 QCD Mar 2015 01 I $100
1303 1808 FJDM Nov 2011 $0
1288 0041 MCTF Apr 2011 $0
0907 0855 PRD Sep 2002 02 V $0
0906 1368 DCTF Sep 2002 $0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Total 0

1 003V 0 100% 6,000 6,000 0.15 900
2
3
4
5
6

Total 0 0 0 900
NOTICE: This is an interim Putnam County file.  Property assessment information is subject to change until it is certified in October.


