PUTNAM COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER 2017 Interim Tax Roll						PROPERTY RECORD CARD						VID 77958	958 PRINTED 07/13/2017 19:37:27 CARD 1 OF 1				
Parcel	35-10-24-0	0000-0040-0000)		ST 4/1/4 OAK				Parcel Sales I								
Owner Mailing	PO BOX 9	S OF THE BAP 75	TIST CHURCH (OF JESUS CHRIS	ST A/K/A OAK I			Instrumen		Year	QSCD	Price					
		CHEN, FL 3214	8			1428	1688	SWD	Dec	2015	01 I	\$100					
911	O I Incocior	and Longtion DI	- n			1427	1657	QCD	Mar	2015	01 I	\$100					
Description	scription 35/10/24 340 A S 1/2 OF SW 1/4, OF NE				1303	1808	FJDM	Nov	2011		\$0						
	1/4, S 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF, NW1/4, E1/2 OF				1288	0041	MCTF	Apr	2011	00.1/	\$0 \$0						
	SW1/4, NW1/4, OF SW1/4, SE1/4 (EX OR210, P461 RD OR375 P613 OR362, P971 OR398				0907 0906	0855 1368	PRD DCTF	Sep Sep	2002 2002	02 V	\$0 \$0						
	P1527 OR398 P1551, PT OF \$1/2 OF \$1/2 OF				0906	1300					φυ						
Orig Parcel N1/2, (UNRECORDED AGREEMENT), OR398 (More Description on File)					Line	Code		buildings and Ext Length Widt		Rate	Value						
Exemption						1	Couc	U III.U	zonga. mat	0411	raio	valuo					
	7			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		2											
						3											
						4											
						5											
						6											
						7											
Improvemen	t Value	\$0	Use Code	00000		8											
OBXF Value		\$0	Improvements	0		9											
Land Value		\$900	Location	Putnam County		10											
Market Value		\$900	Total Acres	0.15		11											
Just Value C	U		Zoning	AG		12											
CU Value			FLUM	A1		13											
Market Adjus	sted	\$900				14											
Taxin	.a	Assessed	Value Breakdow	/n ius(-)	Taxable	15											
Distri	•	Limited		ptions	Value	16											
St Johns Rive	r WMD	\$900	\$0		\$900	17											
Fire MSTU		\$900	\$0		\$900	18											
County		\$900	\$0		\$900	19 20											
School		\$900	\$0		\$900	20											
												Total 0					
							Primary Improvement								Improvement	Area & Additions	
Desc				Title No.			Substruc	ture			Cabinet & Mill			Desc	% Rate Rate	Sq Ft	Cost
Class		Dep Rate		Model			Floor Sys				Floor Finish						
Туре		Yr Built		RP No. or Tag			Exterior	Walls			Interior Finish						
Adj Base Rate		Eff Yr Built		Length			Height In	Feet			Paint & Decor						
Base Sq Ft		Obs Cond		Width			Party Wa	all %			Plumbing Fixt						
% Good		Replace Co	st	Lot #			Sub Fran	me			Bath Tile						
Quality		Dep Rep Co	ost	Bed/Bath			Roof Fra	ming			Heating & Air						
				Attachments			Roof Co				Electrical						
				Account			Bed/Bath	1			Corners						
		Donth	Donth	Corner	Donéh				Land	d Lines				U Unit		luot	Toyobla
Line	Code	Depth Chart	Depth In Feet	Factor	Depth Factor	Cond	Unit	Price	Adj Unit Price		Units	Jus	st Value	Price	CU Value	Just Value CU	Taxable Value
1	003V		0	100%				6,000	6,000		0.15						900
2																	
3																	
4																	
5																	
6																	
NOTICE: This is	an interim Put	nam County file Pro	nerty assessment info	rmation is subject to ch	ange until it is cortifi	ed in Octobo	ar .				Tot	al	0		0	0	900
NOTICE. THIS IS	an intellin Pull	nam County IIIe. PIC	pporty assessment IIII0	imation is subject to CN	ange unun It 15 CEI IIII	ou in Octobe	əi.										